
EN 1022/05
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.1 3°
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.2 3°
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.7 3°
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.8 3°
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.12 3°
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.13 3°
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.15 3°
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.16 3°
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* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

Materials

Wood

L0005 L0002 L0003 L0006L0023 L0020L0001 L0022

Saya / Chromed Steel Leg
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2012

Chair with chromed steel 4 leg base and curved plywood shell, 
available in various colors. Glides with felt insert for wood floors 
provided upon request.

Art. 3701: Chair with chromed steel 4 leg base

CRO

Art. 3701
1 PCS = 2 boxes
4 PCS = 2 boxes

Art. 3701
Wood: up to 10 pcs.

kg
9.25

26.54

m3

0.291
0.401

lb
20.28
58.42

ft3

10.277
14.161

Stackable
chair

Shipment details

Stacking options

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Resistance test


